WOLFRAM

Dear Conference Attendee:

You are cordially invited to participate in the 2019 Wolfram Technology Conference, being held October 28–31, 2019, at the Hilton Garden Inn in Champaign, Illinois, United States. This three-day, multi-track conference will provide:

- Valuable network-building
- Opportunities to exchange ideas with developers, programmers, engineers and fellow Mathematica enthusiasts
- · Lectures, hands-on workshops and training and group discussions
- Insight into the latest Wolfram technologies

We would be delighted to have you join us in Champaign this year. Personal invitations are not necessary to attend the Wolfram Technology Conference. This is an open event, and we welcome everyone who is interested in increasing their professional knowledge and improving their workflow and efficiency.

The registration fee includes all instructional sessions, workshops, group meal functions and select networking events. Please note: Wolfram Research does not provide financial support to conference attendees. Airfare, ground transportation, hotel, meals, travel insurance and any other local expenses are the responsibility of each attendee. The Early Bird registration deadline is August 16, 2019. Enrollment is limited to 250 attendees; early registration is recommended.

If you need to apply for a temporary non-immigrant visa to attend the Wolfram Technology Conference, please note that Wolfram Research cannot intervene with the U.S. Department of State or a U.S. Embassy in another country on behalf of any conference attendee. You can submit this letter with your visa application to verify the name, dates, location and purpose of the Wolfram Technology Conference. A separate, personalized letter can be generated for meeting presenters to verify whether a paper has been accepted for presentation at the conference. You will find more detailed information about the conference, as well as registration and submission information, at http://www.wolfram.com/events/technology-conference/2019.

Regards,

huile

Danielle Rommel Wolfram Technology Conference Organizing Committee http://www.wolfram.com/events/technology-conference/2019 events@wolfram.com